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Dates for the diary

Friday 9th June

PTFA Ice Cream sale

3:30

Monday 12th June

Piano Concert

Wednesday 14th June

Class 3 Exeter Museum

Friday 16th June

Class 1,Reception & Little Angels

Vet talk

Monday 19thJune

Beam House Residential Class 3

Wednesday 21st June

Longleat Class 1

Swimming Gala

Class 3 back from Beam House

Friday 23rd June

Year 6 transition visit to Uffculme

Little Angels coming over for lunch

Hockey Match @ Bolham 3:30

Monday 26th June

Drumming and Guitar Concert

Tuesday 27th June

Class 2 Exeter Museum

Little Angels coming over for lunch

Wednesday 28th June

Class R Canal Trip

Year 6 Tiverton High School Transition

Wednesday 28th June

Class R Canal Trip

Year 6 Tiverton High School Transition

Thursday 29th June

Tiverton High School Transition

Tuesday 4th July

Dress up day

SATS Results

Wednesday 5th July

Year 6 Day out

Thursday 6th July

Sports day

Monday 10th July

Reports

Tuesday 11th July

Chumleigh Taster Day

Wednesday 12th July 

Exmoor Zoo Whole School

Monday 17th July

Parent Drop in’s

Wednesday 19th July

Leavers Assembly 2pm

Thursday  20th July 

Little Angels coming over for 

lunch

Friday 21st July

Last Day of Term
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Little Angels
What a wonderful week the 
children have had learning 
about the weather. The book 
Rain Snow or Shine by June 
and Lucy Kids has been our 
focus. The children have been 
making ice cream, discovering 
seasons, looking at climate and 
discovering how we grow 
plants, fruit and veg

Congratulations
There were lots of Football matches 
played over half term and lots of 
Trophies won, well done to Alfie P, 
Bobby, Annmarie, Rupert, Toby and 
Ellie.
Reuben- Player of the week
Elliott- Exeter district teams player 
and 2nd top scorer.
Benjamin- Exeter district teams 
player.
Lottie- 7 1st Places in horse jumping

New Football Goals
Toby has spoken to the parish council 
about getting a new football goal on the 
common and two new ones for the MUGA. 
He has asked for people to sign a petition 
to show their support to take back to the 
council.

Claire Curtis led our collective 
worship on Thursday to introduce 
this half terms value of Trust. 
Children enjoyed meeting Bertie 
the horse who also came to help!


